
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aldo Avalos Liberal High School 239.4 360.0 10

2 Ian Rosales Colby High School 279.8 355.0 8

3 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 314.0 315.0 6

4 Adrian  Elder Scott City 284.0 290.0 4

5 Simon  Medina Wichita County 340.0 285.0 2

6 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 280.0 1

7 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 240.0 250.0 0

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 278.0 235.0 0

9 Isaiah Hernandez Ulysses High School 255.0 225.0 0

10 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 255.3 215.0 0

11 Marcus Tilfold Liberal High School 245.3 210.0 0

12 beau  mettlen Colby High School 295.0 175.0 0

13 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 245.0 165.0 0

Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aldo Avalos Liberal High School 239.4 485.0 10

2 Ian Rosales Colby High School 279.8 475.0 8

3 Adrian  Elder Scott City 284.0 465.0 6

4 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 314.0 445.0 4

5 Simon  Medina Wichita County 340.0 415.0 2

6 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 278.0 410.0 1

7 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 240.0 385.0 0

8 Isaiah Hernandez Ulysses High School 255.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 245.0 320.0 0

10 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 255.3 315.0 0

11 beau  mettlen Colby High School 295.0 315.0 0

12 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 0 0

13 Marcus Tilfold Liberal High School 245.3 0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 279.8 355.0 10

2 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 240.0 295.0 8

3 beau  mettlen Colby High School 295.0 250.0 6

4 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 278.0 245.0 4

5 Adrian  Elder Scott City 284.0 245.0 2

6 Aldo Avalos Liberal High School 239.4 240.0 1

7 Simon  Medina Wichita County 340.0 230.0 0

8 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 245.0 225.0 0

9 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 314.0 225.0 0

10 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 220.0 0

11 Marcus Tilfold Liberal High School 245.3 195.0 0

12 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 255.3 175.0 0

13 Isaiah Hernandez Ulysses High School 255.0 135.0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 279.8 1185.0 10

2 Aldo Avalos Liberal High School 239.4 1085.0 8

3 Adrian  Elder Scott City 284.0 1000.0 6

4 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 314.0 985.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 240.0 930.0 2

6 Simon  Medina Wichita County 340.0 930.0 1

7 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 278.0 890.0 0

8 beau  mettlen Colby High School 295.0 740.0 0

9 Isaiah Hernandez Ulysses High School 255.0 725.0 0

10 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 245.0 710.0 0

11 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 255.3 705.0 0

12 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 500.0 0

13 Marcus Tilfold Liberal High School 245.3 405.0 0


